
Dart's Ladies

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sansone Melissa (14/1176) 4 6 6 7 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troiano Ilaria (14/1181) 4 3 6 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raviele Gisella (14/1208) 2 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Intorto Aurora (14/1177) 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zulla Giulia (14/1179) 4 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosto Giusy Federica (14/1178) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabatini Anisia (14/1180) 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccio Ginevra  (14/1207) 2 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sansone Melissa 14/1176 16 17 1,06

Troiano Ilaria 14/1181 16 15 0,94

Raviele Gisella 14/1208 9 4 0,44

Intorto Aurora 14/1177 7 3 0,43

Zulla Giulia 14/1179 7 3 0,43

Tosto Giusy Federica 14/1178 3 0 0,00

Sabatini Anisia 14/1180 6 0 0,00

Riccio Ginevra 14/1207 8 0 0,00

Rione Vallata Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ballarino Luciano (14/1131) 0 0 6 12 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzullo Gianfranco (14/1129) 0 0 6 13 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raucci Jonathan (14/1132) 0 0 6 12 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Lillo Attilio (14/1130) 0 0 6 12 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peluso Fabio (14/1221) 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreozzi Armando (14/1128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ballarino Luciano 14/1131 9 18 2,00

Pezzullo Gianfranco 14/1129 12 18 1,50

Raucci Jonathan 14/1132 12 17 1,42

De Lillo Attilio 14/1130 9 14 1,56

Peluso Fabio 14/1221 6 9 1,50

Andreozzi Armando 14/1128 0 0 0,00

ASD Dart Agnan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rosmini  Carmine  (14/343) 6 16 4 11 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Porcelli Christian (14/339) 6 10 6 13 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lauro Giulio (14/338) 4 9 6 15 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terracciano  Paolo (14/342) 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pescatore Vincenzo (14/330) 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pescatore Lorenzo (14/329) 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Baia Caledonio Danilo (14/331) 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosmini  Carmine 14/343 16 44 2,75

Porcelli Christian 14/339 18 32 1,78

Di Lauro Giulio 14/338 16 30 1,88

Terracciano  Paolo 14/342 6 13 2,17

Pescatore Vincenzo 14/330 8 13 1,62

Pescatore Lorenzo 14/329 4 8 2,00

Di Baia Caledonio Danilo 14/331 4 5 1,25

Dart Queens

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Isone Marianna (14/268) 6 9 6 11 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crocco Ilenia (14/271) 6 4 6 2 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Fonzo Carmen (14/273) 1 1 3 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciarleglio Teresa (14/272) 5 6 4 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Paola Valentina (14/253) 0 0 3 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciarleglio Monica (14/1115) 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldi Concetta (14/267) 5 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitelli Valentina (14/269) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Isone Marianna 14/268 15 24 1,60

Crocco Ilenia 14/271 18 13 0,72

Di Fonzo Carmen 14/273 7 10 1,43

Ciarleglio Teresa 14/272 12 10 0,83

Di Paola Valentina 14/253 6 9 1,50

Ciarleglio Monica 14/1115 3 5 1,67

Rinaldi Concetta 14/267 8 5 0,62

Vitelli Valentina 14/269 3 1 0,33



Cannavina Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cusano Luigi (14/069) 6 13 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Izzo Mario (14/066) 6 12 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cusano Giovanni (14/180) 4 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Focareta Domenico (14/072) 2 2 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Focareta David (14/070) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccitelli Raffaele (14/185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cusano Luigi 14/069 12 30 2,50

Izzo Mario 14/066 12 25 2,08

Cusano Giovanni 14/180 10 21 2,10

Focareta Domenico 14/072 8 18 2,25

Focareta David 14/070 6 9 1,50

Mennone Simone 14/1199 0 0 0,00

Riccitelli Raffaele 14/185 0 0 0,00

Ponteam Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pontillo Marco (14/1148) 6 9 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salomone Giuseppe (14/1216) 2 4 0 0 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riselli Paolo (14/1150) 6 7 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'alestro Dario (14/1152) 6 6 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zarrone Antonio (14/1151) 4 1 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pascale Giuseppe (14/1149) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pontillo Marco 14/1148 12 23 1,92

Salomone Giuseppe 14/1216 8 22 2,75

Riselli Paolo 14/1150 12 18 1,50

D'alestro Dario 14/1152 9 15 1,67

Zarrone Antonio 14/1151 7 8 1,14

Pascale Giuseppe 14/1149 0 0 0,00

Eksfa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Scasserra Pierfranco (14/327) 6 18 6 7 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carpentino Simone (14/1133) 1 3 3 2 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negri Salvatore (14/328) 3 9 6 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sorso Leo (14/321) 3 9 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Martinis Giuseppe (14/1217) 3 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molitierno Giuseppe (14/325) 5 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Rosa Vincenzo (14/322) 3 4 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scasserra Pierfranco 14/327 18 40 2,22

Carpentino Simone 14/1133 10 20 2,00

Negri Salvatore 14/328 12 20 1,67

Di Sorso Leo 14/321 9 13 1,44

De Martinis Giuseppe 14/1217 6 9 1,50

Molitierno Giuseppe 14/325 8 9 1,12

De Rosa Vincenzo 14/322 9 8 0,89


